
Galvanized Copper Clad Steel Rod 5mm In
Bulk

Basic Information

china

jinshunlai

IOS

0.1mm-900mm

1kg

contact us

5day

L/C, T/T , Western Union,D/P

90000ton

Product Specification

400N

500N

12mm

HV100

300N

1m

1000N

M8

200N

1.2kg

Red Yellow

Galvanized copper clad steel rod , 
Bulk copper clad steel rod, 
Galvanized copper rod 5mm

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on copper-solid.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Bending Strength:

Compression Strength:

Diameter:

Hardness:

Impact Strength:

Length:

Tensile Strength:

Thread:

Torsion Strength:

Weight:

Color:

Highlight:

Wuxi Jinnuo copper Co.,Ltd
copper-solid.com

O
ur Product Introduction



Product Description

 

Key attributes

Industry-specific attributes

Brand Name jinshunlai

Other attributes

Place of Origin shandong, China

Model Number ER-1

Product name earth rod

Color Red

Material Brass

Packaging & delivery

Package Type: snakeskin bag packing

Product Description
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Specification

item value

Place of Origin China

Brand Name jinshunlai

Model Number 16mm*2400mm

Product name earth rod
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32 Chengnan Road, New District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, China
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